

MACC 244 of 2012

Order No. 37

Dated: 15.09.2023

Today is fixed for acceptance of W/S.

Applicant & O.P.2 files hazira.

Applicant raised no objection. W/S is accepted.

Fix 08.01.2024 for framing of issue, the case shall proceed ex-parte against O.P.1.

Dictated & Corrected

by me

A.D.J
1st Court, Alipore

Addl. District Judge
1st Court, Alipore

